C
o
n
n
e
c
to
rs

Operating Force: Within +10%, -30% of specification.
All Specification changes without prior notice
How To Order 排序整理
系列編號
Dimension Style Locking
070
085
7x7mm
8.5x8.5mm
Series 960
(Over 90% of the immersed part
shall be cover with the solder.)
-
-
Operation
Force
Rating
Total Travel
Lock Travel
Timing
140 50g
0.3A 30V DC
1.8mm
1.0mm
Non-Shorting Non-Shorting
0.5mm
2.5mm
0.1A 30V DC
180 50g
960-070-12
960-707-22
960-085-12
960-085-22Description
Part Number
P.C.B. DIMENSION
LOCKED UNLOCKED
960-070-12
960-070-22
LOCKED UNLOCKED
P.C.B. DIMENSION
960-085-12
960-085-22
-
Our electro-plating specification is based on 100 micro inches
nickel underplated, and selective gold plate in contact area,
Gold thickness according to the customer’s requirements.
[JIS CR191R-H(PBR-2)]
12
22